46° Trofeo Nico Sapio

GENOVA =
s 46° Nico Sapio Swimming Trophy - V. 25m ~ fo =
SEP?F'I Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record
100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
10/11/2019
1 BONINI Alice 2008 ITA Team Trezzo Sport ssd 30.18 31.68 1'01.86
2 MORUZZI Gloria 2008 ITA In Sport 31.24 33.63 1'04.87
3 MOSCA Sofia 2008 ITA G.AM. Team ssd - Brescia 32.02 33.43 1'05.45
4 FABRIS Giulia 2008 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 31.99 34.24 1'06.23
5 FRIGE' Camilla Maria Pia 2008 ITA Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 32.48 34.08 1'06.56
6 PALMISANI Alessia Erin 2008 ITA Canottieri Lecco 31.72 35.06 1'06.78
7 GUARNIERI Alice 2008 ITA DDSssd 32.82 34.17 1'06.99
8 SERELLI Valentina 2008 ITA G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 32.26 34.74 1'07.00
9 MUFFATTI Alice 2008 ITA DDSssd 32.37 34.70 1'07.07
10 VIOLA Vittoria 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Sori 32.50 34.79 1'07.29
11 BERRUTI Margherita 2008 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 31.98 35.42 1'07.40
12 MALATESTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.51 35.06 1'07.57
13 RIZZO Francesca Vittoria 2008 ITA DDSssd 32.97 34.93 1'07.90
14 MORESCHI Elisa 2008 ITA Canottieri Lecco 33.31 35.14 1'08.45
15 GADALETA Matilda 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 32.94 35.54 1'08.48
16 LAVORATO Federica 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 33.72 34.78 1'08.50
17 BELPERIO Giusy 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Romagna asd 33.71 35.55 1'09.26
18 BIELLO Marzia 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 33.39 36.02 1'09.41
19 MASTELLARO Carola 2008 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 33.75 35.79 1'09.54
20 ROSSI Laura 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.49 36.27 1'09.76
21 LUCACI Alessandra 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.98 36.00 1'09.98
22 GUARISCO Chiara 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 33.72 36.28 1'10.00
23 GASTALDI Alice 2008 ITA Canottieri Lecco 34.07 36.24 1'10.31
24 VAROLI Anna 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.41 35.98 1'10.39
25 PITALE Matilde 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.04 36.72 1'10.76
26 SBARBARO Elisa 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.65 37.32 1'10.97
27 MORGAGNI Giulia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Romagna asd 34.91 36.13 1'11.04
28 SCLAVO Ginevra 2008 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.25 36.93 1'11.18
29 SOUMIR Ikhlass 2008 ITA Canottieri Garda Salo ' 33.73 37.55 1'11.28
30 DI MARCO Benedetta 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.37 37.02 1'11.39
31 BASSIGNANI Vittoria 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Milano asd 34.56 36.88 1'11.44
32 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.23 37.22 1'11.45
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COGNOME E NOME

CHIOZZA Clotilde
CONSIGLIERE Chiara
GAZZERA Greta
SITARI Mirela
ERCOLANO Beatrice
REPETTO Lisa
CUNEO Martina
MENCARELLI Viola
LUCANIA Caterina
NICOLETTA Beatrice
DORDONI Lucrezia Sofia
GNECCO Miriam
GERLA Ginevra
MONACHESI Anna
FELAPPI Diana
ASTE Viola

ALFEI Sofia
MALINVERNI Miriana
RE Elisabetta

BREVI Martina
SARDIELLO Alice
CAMIGLIANO Cora
ARNAUTU Mara loana
RANAVOLO Giulia
ALBERTONI Giorgia
AMBROSI Veronica
SECRETI Lucrezia
BASSIGNANI Matilde
CHIESA Alessia
ROMEO Alice
DEBENEDETTI Ludovica
DENTALI Elisa

VALLI Carolina
SAPIO Giulia
FIALDINI Elisa
MACONI Elena

VERCESI Giulia
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Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aquaclub srl ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Idea Sport ssd

Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Nuoto Club Milano asd
Aquaclub srl ssd

Canottieri Garda Salo '
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Canottieri Nino Bixio
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sport Dream ssd

Rapallo Nuoto ssd
Aquaclub srl ssd

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Canottieri Lecco

Rari Nantes Legnano
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

DDS ssd

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
DDS ssd

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
DDS ssd

Nuoto Club Milano asd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
DDS ssd

Aquaclub srl ssd

Foltzer ssd - Genova
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Aquaclub srl ssd

DDS ssd
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ARRIVO Record

1'11.51
1'11.59
1'11.94
1'11.95
1'11.98
1'12.78
1'12.82
1'12.96
1'13.40
1'13.53
1'13.63
1'13.69
1'13.87
1'14.08
1'14.20
1'14.44
1'14.49
1'14.52
1'14.73
1'14.97
1'15.24
1'15.36
1'15.44
1'15.48
1'15.58
1'15.67
1'15.74
1'15.78
1'15.92
1'15.93
1'16.23
1'16.49
1'16.51
1'16.63
1'16.68
1'17.07

1'17.07
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COGNOME E NOME

SCHIAVI Ludovica
CAMI Alice
TABARRINI Anna
BOZZO Veronica
BREMA Elena
BREGOLI Camilla
ALESCIO Sara
OTTONELLO Linda
MICHELON Amity
TAGARIELLO Alice
VONA Aurora
ACCOTARDI Giulia
MARCEDDU Elisa
PIAZZA Aurora
BOZZO Aurora
BAMBINI Nicole
RACCAGNI Giada Flor
LENZO Arianna
CARIA Matilde
POLICICCHIO Aurora
CONIDONI Rosa
BARESI Giorgia
CIAVARRELLA Miriana
GAZZO Lucia

CHIODO Matilde

SCACCABAROZZI Dalila

FONTANA Sara
MURDACA Angelica

TASSONE Gloria

POMPEO Angelica Chiara

FERRANTIN Anita

RUSCITTI Anastasia

CHIAPPINI Valentina

DEIANA Samuela

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRINZO Alice
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Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Legnano

Rari Nantes Sori

Rari Nantes Sori

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuoto Club Liguria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Canottieri Lecco

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

DDS ssd

DDS ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
DDS ssd

Foltzer ssd - Genova
Aragno Rivarolesi

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia

Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Rapallo Nuoto ssd
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ARRIVO Record

1'17.15
1'17.21
1'17.23
1'17.52
1'19.09
1'19.24
1'19.26
1'19.29
1'19.37
1'19.45
1'19.83
1'20.04
1'20.31
1'20.31
1'20.58
1'20.82
1'21.28
1'22.21
1'22.38
1'22.45
1'22.56
1'23.43
1'23.62
1'24.09
1'24.68
1'24.85
1'25.01
1'25.21
1'26.62
1'27.55
1'28.44
1'30.57
1'38.37

1'39.10
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Falsa partenza
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